CONTENTS

CYLINDERHEAD COVER. ...t 2
CYLINDER/HEAD ..o .3
CRANKCASE ...ttt snsisssnsssnssssssses 4
RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER ... 5
LEFT CRANKCASE COVER ...t sicnisennninnesnsseeseans 6
CRANKSHAFT PISTON ..ooiiiviiiiienicsnsissiecnessissseseisismsessessensenss 7
CLUTCH ooiiitivrieeninciistisessininins s sesssssnesesnnasssssasssotssssssasssssanens 8
CAMSHAFT/VALVE ...t insssssssierssnssissens 10
CAMCHAIN/TENSIONER ..ot snesssesenes 11
INTAKE ..ottt srssessssassassiessassse st ssseanons 12
GENERATOR ..ottt s tssnssnsssssisrsssisessees 14
STARTING CLUTCH ...coviritiiiniiiiisiiinissssssssinssisioresssssessass 15
STARTING MOTOR/KICK STARTERSPINDLE ... 16
OIL PUMP ..ottt e bessnssisissiess s 17
GEARSHIFTDRUM ...cooviiriiiiniinnsnsesinsinssms e 18
TRANSMISSION ..o sasaees 19
REAR CRANKCASE COVER ...t 20
FRAME i erssiessesesiens 21
FRONTFENDER ......cocvviiiniir s 22
REARFENDER ......ccccoiiiiiimininirn e ~23

REAR ARM ... ssnrnnnsessssessssssessssssnsssssssssssssssnessensasssssssessons 24
DRIVE SHAFT ..o eseesrse e sesae s iesesssassesessesssbesasssssasassssssssssses 25
REAR SUSPENSION ....coovvitiiereretriesveseressesrsrsssesssnssssssasssssrsssssssssssonse 26
STEERING ...ucvvuevinveneusssesssssrsaseessssssssssssassssssesssiscsassessassscassssssssssens 27
FRONT SUSPENSION. WHEEL w.c..onnveeeonervanncsssssesssssnssessessssnssans 28
FUELTANK oottt eresverssesesnssssssssasesssssssssssssssssssssssssrassassessencrssesnes 29
SEAT o.vvrveveereretsnsisaiesestessessssassessesessssesssbassssassssssssssanssssssssanssnscssassnasenss 30
FRONTWHEEL ....coovuivitiieennecsreseesesesssisssssssssessssssssissinsssessscsesessesess 31
REARWHEEL .....cooviiviiniiiresneeniensresste st snssesssssssssssassseasessssssasasensenss 32
STEERING HANDLE. CABLE .....oeuriiiririereeenreasisssesssssissenesssssssesesess 34
STAND. FOOTREST ......oveveeeresresinsessesessssesssnsssssssssssnsssssssanersssesssess 36
GUARD ...ttt ssses s s st s ssssssss e sesssnsssassssaessnsstensssssss 37
HEADLIGHT ..ot sersstrsssesesiesnesssssesssssensissssssassesssssssassassesse 38
HANDLE SWITCH. LEVER .....oooivtieerererensinseenssnrsnssssssssssesasensesenenne 39
ELECTRICAL L covovicreicrecineisesesssneesieseressesessssssesssssssssessessssessesssseness 40
ELECTRICAL 2 ..oevevivreresiesesressastestsssrsssssnssasssssssssassesesnens rveererenenens 41
EXHAUSTMUFFLER ....coooivitiitieeiteeereeesiersessses s isssessesssassssssssssans 42
REARLAMP .....ooovioeiieteririresismsessenssessssssssssessssasssssssssssssssasssasnsssssss 43
WIRE HARNESS .oooviviiretcreressesvasessssestssssssssessssessmssessssesserssssses 44



FIG. 1t CYLINDER HEAD COVER

’;EOF' PART NO. DESCRIPTION PR QTY
L 11101-SPR-00 | COVER, CYLINDER HEAD g S ;
2 11102-SPR-00 COVER, R. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE SR E 1
3 11103-SPR-00 COVER, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE SRS i
4 |11104-SPR-00 | CAP. TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE Ei= 2
5 11105-SPR-00 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER # 3} 1 I
6 11106-SPR-00 GASKET, R. CYLINDER HEAD COVER &' EA ) 1
7 11107-SPR-00 GASKET, L. CYLINDER HEAD OVER & §J k% % £ 3 1
8 |90704-07000 |NUT, CAP, TMM A 4
o 191806-07000 | WASHER, SEALING, 7MM . 3
L0 lo1800-07000 | WASHER A, SEALING, TMM - i
11 lo1806-06512 | WASHER, SEALING, 6.5 X 12 i .
12 [90802-03003 |O-RING, 30.8 x 3 oMM 2
13 |90330-06110 |BOLT, FLANGE, 6 x 110 Fir M6 x 110 1
14 [90330-06020 |BOLT, FLANGE, 6 x 20 BH M6 X 20 2
15 {11180-$PR-00 |PLUG, SPARK KA % !




FIG.2 CYLINDER/HEAD
ASSY. | REE.|  p\pT NO. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY
NO. | NO.
1 | 11201-SPR-00 |HEAD COMP., CYLINDER L s 1
2 | 11202-SPR-00 |GUIDE, IN. VALVE ERTBE 1
2-A 3 | 11203-SPR-00 |GUIDE, EX.VALVE HEITHH 1
13 | 90802-02502 |O-RING, 25 X 2.4 OMM25 % 2.4 2
4 | 11204-SPR-00 | GASKET, ASSY., CYLINDER HEAD | AU K[ LB 4l I
5 | 11205-SPR-00 | GASKET, INSULATOR HEEBH G 1
6 | 90500-14800 |COLLAR, 14.8MM ERRE 1
7 | 11207-SPR-00 | INSULTOR, CARBURETOR 1k i 2% b 2k B ]
8 | 11208-SPR-00 {PIPE, IN R 1
9 |90385-06032 |BOLT, STUD, 6 x 32 Bk #E e M6 X 32 2
10 | 90321-06000 |BOLT, 6MM $24 M6 X 23 2
11 | 90500-093500 |COLLAR, 9.5MM ¥ 35 1
12 1 90802-01450 |O-RING, 14 SMM THMEHE 1
14 ] 90802-00901 |O-RING. 9 x 1.6 QAR 2 ] !
15 | 11209-SPR-00 | GASKET, RUBBER. 9MM O RIE30.8 %3 1
{6 | 90330-06025 {BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 25 B M6 X 25 2
17 190330-06028 |BOLT. FLANGE, 6 X 28 245 M6 x 28 2
18 | 11210-SPR-00 |[CYLINDER SR 1
19 1 11211-SPR-00 |GASKET, CYLINDER SRR E B 1
20 1 91000-16000 |PACKING, RUBBER. 16MM HNEHE |
21 91103-08014 PIN. DOWL, & x 14 | B AL 1
l |
| | i




FIG.3 CRANKCASE

‘i‘if’ PART NO. DESCRIPTION % ¥ Ty
1 |12101-SPR-00 | CRANKCASE COMP., R. LHEk 1
2 112102-SPR-00} GASKET, CRANKCASE Mk EE® 1
3 |12103-SPR-00| CRANKCASE COMP.. L. 7o H 15 L
4 {12104-SPR-00 | TUBE, BREATHER, § X 320 WEE i
5 |12105-SPR-00 { CLAMPER. OVER FLOW PIPE | @i &% ¥ 8 i
6 |90372-00000 | BOLTA .CYLINDERSTUD.6X i98 AR 2
7 190374-00000 | ROLTB,CYLINDERSTUD,6X205.5 Bk i
& ]91000-12520 | PACKING,DRAINPLUG, 12520 4B 12.5 X 20 i
9 |91100-10014 | PIN A, KNOCK, 10 x 14 s 4 | 1
10 {90376-00000 | BOLT, DRAIN PLUG, 12MM oA e T i
11 {90402-09000 | CLIP, TUBE W%k I
12 196330-06050 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 50 £ M6 X 50 ! 1
13 190330-06060 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 60 i2# M6 X 60 2
14 {90330-06065 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 65 8L M6 X 65 4
. - - _}r S—— - - n
|




FIG. 4 RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER
iE(; PART NO. DESCRIPTION % K QTY
1 112201-SPR-00| COVER COMP., R. CRANKCASE | 17 X % i
2 112202-SPR-00 | GASKETR CRANKCASECOVER % 3 g !
3 |12203-SPR-00 | GAUGE, OIL LEVEL i R 1
5 |12205-LIN-90 | PLATE COMP., CLUTCH CAM | B & % Y 4¢ W 41 4F 1
6 {12206-LIN-00| BOSS, CLUTCH LIFTER o 4 41 ]
7 {12207-LIN-00 | ROLLER, CLUTCH LIFTER #® 3
8 |12208-LIN-90| BOLT, CLUTCH ADJUSTING | If¥i % # 1
9 |12209-SPR-00 | CLIP, DYNAMO CORD % % 1
10 [91802-08000 | WASHER, 8MM e ]
11 {12210-LIN-90| WASHER, PLAIN. 4 X 8 % H 3
12 {91103-08012 | PIN, DOWEL, 8 X 12 AT 2
13 190330-06080 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 80 42 M6 X 80 2
14 {90802-00800 | O-RING, 8MM 0 B i
I5 |90802-01803 | O-RING, 18 x 3 O ME 1
16 [90720-08000 | NUT, HEX., MM 8 0} 1
17 |12211-LIN-90 | O-RING, 3MM ER+M 3
18 190300-06040 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 40 B4 M6 X 40 5
19 190330-06065 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 65 2 M6 X 65 1
i
i
gﬂw e .




FIG.5 LEFT CRANKCASE COVER

};:L; ‘| PART NO. DESCRIPTION % % Q'TY
1 [12301-SPR-00 | COVER, L. CRANKCASE Eix 1
2 |12302-SPR-00 | EMBLEM,ENGINGLEFTCOVER | ¢t} % 1
3 112303-SPR-00| GASKET,L.CRANKCASECOVER | #$18 i
4 ]12304-SPR-00 | CLAMPER Rt fir F 1
5 |12305-SPR-00 | SWITCH ASSY., CHANGE b Bor i 1
6 [12306-SPR-00| CAP, A.C. GENERATOR 13805 10 3 i
7 112307-SPR-00 | BOLT L 4
§ 191103-08012 | PIN, DOWEL, SE L tH 2
9 190802-02702 | O-RING, 13.8 X 2.5 O M 7 ;
10 190802-01302 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 50 B M6 X 50 T
11 |90330-06012 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 12 8 M6 x 12 1
12 {90330-06016 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 1§ 8 M6 X 16 |
13 }90330-06028 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 x 28 WA M6 X 28 i
14 {90330-06032 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 32 BZE M6 X 32 2
15 |90330-06050 | BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 70 2 M6 X 70 !




|
|

FIG. 6 CRANKSHAFT PISTON

REF.

ASSY PART NO. DESCRIPTION % W QTY

NO. | NO.
6 1 23111- SPR-00 | ROD. CONNECTING b i 1
7 1 23112- LIN-90 | CRANKSHAFT. R. 15 1l !
8 | 23113- LIN-90 | CRANKSHAFT L. 7 Hh I
9 | 23114- SPR-00 | PIN. CRANK i s !

6-A 1 10 | 23115- SPR-00 | SPROCKET. TIMING L il i !

12 | 90200-00000 | BEARING, CONNECTING ROD | ¥ #F Kk 3 1% & 4k l
13 ]90201-06304 | BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6304 | 4k 6304 2
2| 23121- SPR-00 | RING SET. PISTON i% W I
31 23122- SPR-00 | PISTON WA H !
4 | 23123- SPR-00 | PIN, PISTON S i 1
5 | 23124~ SPR-00 | CLIP, PISTON PIN, 13MM mEWE 2
11 {23116- SPR-00 |KEY, WOODRUFF, 4MM 4 |




FIG.7 CLUTCH

":(S_)“" ::E(f: PART NO. DESCRIPTION £ & Q'TY
1 |22101-LIN-90] CLUTCH BODY EAaBNHE !
4 {22121-LIN-90| CLUTCH ELEMENT R i
6 [22201-LIN-90| FRICTION DISK A EASEERE A 2
7 |22300-LIN-90| PLATE A EaBARK A 1
8 {22321-LIN-90| PLATE B BEABAMTSB I
9 [22331-LIN-90| FRICTION DISK B EABEENB i
11 {33401-LIN-90| SPRING, CLUTCH EABRE 4
12 |22411-LiIN-90| SPRING EEBEOAER 4
7-A 13 |22421-LIN-90| SPRING EABHREAR 4
14 |22531-LIN-90 | BLOCK ERBE 28
15 |22535-LIN-90| RING EABRELH !
16 |22536-LIN-90| RING HABBILHNK !
17 |22901-LIN-90| CIRCLET WEFE (101.5MM) ]
18 {22911-LIN-90} SLEEVE fhE (1TMM) I
20 |23112-LIN-90| SLEEVE, DRIVEN.GEAR R E 1
25 {22347-LIN-90| WASHER IkEHE (14MM) 4
27 |GB819-76 SCREW 24 (5% 10) 4
2 {22111-LIN-90| COVER Eh RN E i
3 122119-LIN-90| GASKET EHEBMNEREE B 1
5 122131-LIN-90| SHAFT EABEM i
10 |22351-LIN-90| DRIVING PLATE Wi t
19 |22310-LIN-00 | DRIVEN GEAR lumwsne (69T) | ¢
P 71 122120-LIN-90| DRIVEN GEAR TIREHEE (17 L
22 122346-LIN-90} LOCK NUT YEgar (14MM) "




FIG.7 CLUTCH
REF. ,
NG PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
23 |22348-LIN-90| LOCK WASHER Hiz®E (14MM) 1
24 [22349-LIN-90 | LOCKWASHER B #MEHEB 1
26 {22350-LIN-900{ CIRCLET SFTIFEH (1TMM) {
28 |GB819-76 SCREW FERET (5 x 10) 4
29 |GB276-64 BEARING WEsA (600) 1
10
15
16
la
12
2 7 s 9
21
y \E
> 2 10
0
12
; B |




5

n

FIG. 8 CAMSHAFT/VALVE

| ' ;
ASSY.{ REE. | psRT NO. | DESCRIPTION & B Loy
NO. 1 NO. 1
1 |21101-SPR-00|SEAL. VALVE &) E i 2
2 |21102-SPR-00] CAMSHAFT COMP. 2948 AL S
4 121104-SPR-00! ARM. VALVE ROCKER SERE:E- 2
8-A | 13 191506-00000 |SCREW. TAPPET ADJUSTING | & (70 B il LiAd] 2
| 14 190709-00000 {NUT, TAPPET ADJUSTING 1) 1A B R R 1 2
5 121105-SPR-00| SHAFT. VALVE ROCKER ARM | 3% % 4 P2
6 |21106-SPR-00| VALVE. IN AT 1
P 7 121107-SPR-00| VALVE, EX HES T i
5 8 |21108-SPR-00]SPRING, VALVE OUTER SR 2
l} 8-c 9 %21109-39}1-00 SPRING. VALVE INNER ST % 2
10 121110-5PR-00 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING SARNCELT S92 2
11 21 111-SPR-00| SEAT, VALVE SPRING OUTER | S {T4h % % 15 L2
12 izmz-spk-oo COTTER, VALVE DAL 4
| ]
|
\ !
T = -
| I U
% ; N , N —— AW_M‘T,,, SO Af,w,,,_,
- — i




FIG. 9 CAM CHAIN/TENSIONER

ASSY| REE | b pT NoO. DESCRIPTION % L oTY

NO. ! NO.
P 122101-SPR-00|SPROCKET, CAM 9287 WA BB A 1
2 |22102-SPR-00} ARM COMP., CAM CHAIN TENSIONER | 4k %% §§ !
3 122103-SPR-00] ROLLER. CAM CHAIN TENSIONER | & ¥ i # i
4 122104-SPR-00|PIVOT. CAM CHAIN TENSIONER | 3k ¥ 45 & 4 |
3 122105-SPR-00{SPRING, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER | 3k % # 9 % !

9. 6 |22106-SPR-00|RODCOMP, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH | 3K %% # 1
7 22107-SPR-00| HEAD. CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSHROD | 8% 3% i
§ 122108-SPR-00| ROLLER COMP., CAM CHAIN GUIDE | % 1) 7 4 1
9 122109-SPR-00| PIN, CAM CHAIN GUIDE ROLLER | % 1 7 4% #4 4h 1
10 |22110-SPR-00i{SPROCKET,CAM CHAIN GUIDE il 548 1
11 |22111-SPR-00] SPINDLE, CAM CHAIN GUIDE SPROCKET | {1 28 B 48 4ih 1
12 §22112-SPR-00; CHAIN, CAM IF 08 % !
13 {90382-14000 |BOLT, SEALING, 14MM B ml4 X 1.5 1
14 ]90379-05000 |BOLT. KNOCK, 5MM PR ms 3
15 191806-14000 | WASHER, SEALING 14MM T 4 1
16 |91802-08000 | WASHER, 8MM T 1

e e




F1G.10 INTAKE

ASSY.| REF.| pagrt NO.
No. | NO.

DESCRIPTION

Q'TY

2 [14184-8PR-G0
3 | 14191-SPR-~00
4 |14103-SPR-00
5 | 14104-SPR-00
6 |14991-SPR-00
8 |98502-04014

9 [92902-04100

10 | 14169-SPR-00
11 |98502-04008

12 192902-04100

13 | 14146-SPR-00
14 |14147-SPR-00
15 | 14186-SPR-00
16 |14142-SPR-00
17 | 1414E-SPR-00
1§ |1490J-SPR-00
19 | 14161-SPR-00
20 ]14131-SPR-00
21 | 14112-SPR-00
22 198502-04010

23 [92902-04100

24 | 14198-SPR-00

25 | 14185-SPR-00

26 |14150-SPR-00

.GASKET, FLOAT CHAMBER
PLUG, DRAIN

et o e s 3oLt TN

.THROTTLE SCREW SET
.AIR SCREW SET

CAP

.SCREW, PAN HEAD
.WASHER, SPRING

.CAP

.SCREW, PAN HEAD
.WASHER, SPRING
.PLATE

.O-RING

.PIN, FLOAT

JET, PILOT(#12.5)

JET, MAIN(#76.3)
NEEDLE SET

NUT, CABLE ADJUSTING
SPRING, THROTTLE VALVE
.VALVE, THROTTLE |
SCREW, PAN HEAD
WASHER, SPRING
.GASKET

FLOAT

NEEDLE ASSY

[P%)

[9%)




FIG.10 INTAKE
ASSY.| REF.1 5, p1 NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
NO. | NO.
Lo | 27 [14141-SPR-00| NOZZLE, MAIN o {
28 |14937-SPR-00| .CLIP M {
7 [ 14197-SPR-00 .PIPE R i
29 | 14196-SPR-00| PIPE 1o 28 e 2 l
30 | 14453-SPR-00| JOINT, AIR CLEANER 1 HEE 1
31 |90460-43053 | CLAMP, HOSE +m 1




FIG. 11 GENERATOR
ASSY. | REF s T .
‘| PART NO. DESCRIPTION : "TY
NO. | NO. & @
2 142101-SPR-00|FLYWHEEL COMP. i i
| 3 142102-SPR-00{STATOR COMP. T F i
11-A
7 190340-05010 {BOLT. HEX.. 5§ x 10 o B 2
9 |90330-06022 [BOLT. FLANGE, 6 X 22 92 2
4 142111-SPR-00{LAMPER. A.C. GENERATOR CORD | B 4ir ¥ {
5 161802-10000 {WASHER, 10MM Y 1
6 190340-05006 IBOLT, HEX. 35X 6 ik i
8 190710-10000 {NUT. FLANGE. 10MM 2 8F {
: e
: g -
't i
i - -
|




FIG.12 STARTING CLUTCH

ASSY,REF) p\pT NO. DESCRIPTION &2 K Q'TY

NO. [NO.
1 132101-SPR-00|{PLATE, OIL SEPARATE I o £ 1
2 |32102-SPR-00|CHAIN, STARTING BREE®E 1
3 132103-SPR-00|GUIDE, STARTER CHAIN BRI MKR 1
4 |32104-SPR-00|PROTECTOR, STARTER CHAIN BB EPK 1
6 |32106-SPR-00|PLATE, STARTING SPROCKET SETTING | 45 ) # %8 5 4 1
7 132107-SPR-00| OUTER, STARTING CLUTCH BoiEaBsRean |

32108-SPR-00|SPRING,STARTINGCLUTCHROLLER | A B EHR K 3

12-Al 9 |32109-SPR-00{CAP,STARTINGCLUTCHROLLER SPRING | 3% 3 T #f 3
10 | 32110-SPR-00|{PLATE, STARTING CLUTCH SIDE | B & & & % R &K 1
13 191200-10100 |ROLLER, 10 x 10 WABEE 3
14 [91200-05118 |ROLLER, § x 11.8 9 4 1
5 132105-SPR-00|{SPROCKET COMP., STARTING R dl I

12-B| 11 |90401-23000 |CIRCLIP, INTERNAL, 23MM % 18 2
12 190201-00000 |BEARING, NEEDLE, 19 x 23 x 13 |#& & & & ]
15 190900-30042 |OIL SEAL, 30 X 42 X 4.5 ME 30 X 42 X 4.5 1
16 190900-18928 |OIL SEAL, 18.9 x 28 x 5 HE 189 X 28 X 5 r
17 190802-10702 {O-RING, 107 X 2 O MM 1
18 190802-00601 {O-RING, 6 X |.7 O%HE 2
19 191501-06160 |SCREW, FLAT, 6 X 16 4 mo6 X 16 5
20 190330-06010 |BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 10 @ mé X 10 1

i o .
l e -




FIG.13 STARTING MOTOR/KICK STARTER SPINDLE

":(S)‘ i‘g PART NO. DESCRIPTION % W Q'TY
2 |33121-SPR-00 | BRUSH SET i1 2% 2
3 |33101-SPR-00 | SPROCKET R-x 1
4 |33102-SPR-00 | SPRING. BRUSH HEMH 2
5 133103-SPR-00 | PACKING L] l
6 |33120-SPR-00 | MOTOR ONLY BE LA |
7 {33104-SPR-00 | CASE A.FR B & & 1
13-A} 8 133105-SPR-00 | GEAR COMP., DRIVEN W48 1
9 133106-SPR-00 | SUB HARNESS A R 1
10 190801-10000 | O-RING A O HE I
11 [90801-20000 | O-RING B oy} 1
12 |90330-06045 | BOLT. FLANGE, 6 X 45 g mé X 45 2
13 |91508-04006 | SCREW-WASHER. 4 X 6 e m6 X 16 !
14 {91508-05030 | SCREW-WASHER. § X 30 2# m3 X 30 4
15 190401-12000 | CIRCLIP, EXTERNAL., 12MM 18 |
16 [90201-06001 | BEARING. RADIAL BALL, 6001 | 4% 1




FIG. 14 OIL PUMP
ASSY.| REF.| p Rt NO. DESCRIPTION &% B Q'TY
NO. | NO.
3 |41101-SPR-00| BODY. OIL PUMP HL it 3 & 1
4 |41102-SPR-00| COVER, OIL PUMP I l
5 |41103-SPR-00| ROTOR. OIL PUMP INNER PLBEA T |
14-A1 6 141104-SPR-00| ROTOR, OiL PUMP OUTER IR 1
7 141105-SPR-00| DRIVESHAFT. OIL PUMP PLith 2K 1
10 [91503-05100 | SCREW, PAN, § x 10 iP5 m3 x 10 3
2 |41111-SPR-00} GASKET, OIL PUMP BODY LR !
§  141112-SPR-00] PIVOT. OIL FILTER VIR GEEE S 1
9 141113-SPR-00| SCREEN, OIL FILTER HLith % e o 18 1
11 191503-06160 | SCREW. PAN. 6 X 16 MET mé X 16 2
12 191503-06220 | SCREW, PAN, 6 X 22 $5T m6 x 22 1




FIG. 15 GEARSHIFT DRUM

A:(s)‘_/' I‘:%F: PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & QY

1 |34101-SPR-0G|{FORK, GEARSHIFT Fak 2
2 |34102-SPR-00|PIN, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE L3 2
3 |34103-SPR-00|CLIP, GEARSHIFT FOTK GUIDEPIN |+ % 2
4 |34104-SPR-00|DRUM, GEARSHIFT T O 1

13-A 6 [91200-04100 |ROLLER, 4 x 10 825 1
7 134107-SPR-00|PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER | 5 4% #4 % 1
8 |34108-SPR-00|PIN, GEARSHIFT DRUM # & 4
16 {90379-06000 |BOLT, KNOCK, 6MM g8 1
19 |91200-03085 |ROLLER, 3 X 8.5 ® & 1
5 |34105-SPR-00|PIECE, CHANGE SWITCH DRIVER | # fir 3 X #: e v 1
9 134109-SPR-00|SPINDLE COMP.,GEARSHIFTDRUM | fir % 40 # 1
10 |34110-SPR-00|SPRING, SHIFT DRUM STOPPER |l fr # % 1
11 |34111-SPR-00{SPINDLE COMP., GEARSHIFT B A |
12 |34112-SPR-00|ARM COMP., GEARSHIFT it R L B 1

15-B 1 3 |34113-SPR-00|SPRING, GEARSHIFT ARM BXBE 1
14 |34114-SPR-00{SPRING, GEARSHIFT RETURN m % ]
23 | 12204-SPR-00|LEVER COMP., CLUTCH BARRYE4Y )
15 {34115-SPR-00(PIN, SHIFT RETURN SPTRING EAY R i
17 190900-11624 |OIL SEAL, 11.6 X 24 X 10 M 1
18 190383-06016 |BOLT, SOCKET, 6 X 16 R 2
20 134116-LIN-90|PEDAL, CHANGE % 5 1

15-C { 21 :34117-SPR-00|RUBBER, CHANGE PEDAI Bk E 1
22 |34118-SPR-00|BOLT, M6 x 20 E MO X U




FI1G. 16 TRANSMISSION

ASSY.

REF.

no. | NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION % w QTY
1 34201-SPR-00| MAINSHAFT, TRANSMISSION(12T) | X 4 ]
5 134205-SPR-00| GEAR,MAINSHAFT SECOND(I7T) | ¥4 _#4#% ]
7 |34207-SPR-00| GEAR, MAINSHAFT THIRD (2IT) | £ =% 1

te-A 8 134208-SPR-00{ FEAR,COUNTERSHAFT THIRD(926T)| &I = 4 1
18 |91808-17000 | WASHER, SPLINE, 17MM Teee M 2
20 190401-17000 | CIRCLIP, EXTERNAL, 17MM % 18 2
2 |34202-SPR-00| COUNTERSHAFT Bl fh 1
3 34203-SPR-00] GEAR, COUNTERSHAFTLOW (34T) | @l 4 — 4 15 1
4 | 34204-SPR-00| BUSH, 20 X 9 HE20X9 i

16-B 6 |34206-SPR-00| GEAR,COUNTERSHAFT THIRD(21T)| A%k #4514 1
16 |91810-17000 | WASHER, THRUST, 17MM #®E 1
17 191808-00000 | WASHER, SPLINE ik R g 1
19 ]91808-20000 | WASHER, SPLINE, 20MM iy 2
21 [90400-20000 | CIRCLIP, 20MM HE 2
11 [90201-06203 | BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6203 My 1
12 {90201-06201 | BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6202 7k 6202 1
22 |90900-17029 | OIL SEAL, 17295 4 & 2
23 190201-06001 | BEARING. RADIAL BALL, 6001 7k 6203 1

S




FIG. 17 REAR CRANKCASE COVER
'\: (S)‘ ‘:’g "| parTNO. : DESCRIPTION % & | QTY

1 }20025-SPR-00!COVER, REAR CRANKCASE Hi 1% 3 3 7K !

2 | 2003A4-SPR-00| CRANKCASE, REAR %W 1

3 190201-06006 |BEARING (B6006) B 1

4 | 2006A4-SPR-00| GEAR, DRIVE EFHE 1

5 ]2001A4-SPR-00, SHIM, PINION HEE 1

6 190330-06000 |BOLT, FLANGE (M&) g 6

"7 |91103-08012 |PIN 24 1

8 190445-083J4 |HOSE wEE 1
9 190330-06012 |PLUG, STRAIGHT SCREW R/ TN 171
10 |90330-08010 [PLUG, OIL 28/ EEHE 1/

11 90201-06005 |BEARING (B6005) & 1

12 |20007-SPR-00| GEAR, FINAL DRIVEN M 1

13 190401-440017 CIRCLIP + @ 1

14 |20085-SPR-00{ AXLE, DRIVE &3 4 1

15 |90201-06303 |BEARING (B6303) §h A& 1

16 |20095-SPR-00| HOUSING, BEARING HE 1

1A 17 {91801-40000 |O RING On”M !
18 |2010S-SPR-00|NUT B 4 B !

19 190900-29017 Ol SEAL i $f 1

20 [20100-SPR-00| OUTER COVER, RR. CRANKCASE | £ F & 1

|
» !
| |




FIG. 18 FRAME

ASSY.| REE|  pipT NO. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY

NO. | NO.
1 1510105-LSN100) PRAME COMP. (I 1
5 1201003-LSN100| BUSH, SOLID ¥ E 2

18-A | ¢ |201004-LSN100 NIPPLE, GREASE m i % 1
7 201002-LSN100| BUSH 1 & 1
8 |201001-LSN10OPIPE WE T E 2
2 1905789-080115{ BOLT, FLANGE 287 1
3 |905789-080105| BOLT, FLANGE i B 1
4 {906187-080000| NUT, SELF-LOCKING L5 2
9 |802000-LSN100/ TOOL KIT T.Hf 1




FIG. 19 FRONT FENDER

ASSY.| REF.| pipT NO. DESCRIPTION % & QTY
NO. | NO.
1 [601040-LSN100 FRONT FENDER COMP. B R R 1
2 {104002-LSN100 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER %3 % 28 o0 3K ]
3 |104005-LSN100 PLATE %38 2% A R iR 1
4 |104003-LSN100 PLATE, ELEMENT 4P M R !
19-A 1 5 |104004-LSN100| GUIDE e 2
6 |908450-420016] SCREW, TAPPING &7 2
7 |909710-050000 WASHER T 14 i
10 |104001-LSN100 CAP, CLEANER CASE 1 25 P8 58 ¥ iR |
11 |104006-LSN100 SEAL SEHTBHE !
8 1104011-LSN100 HOOK HHEBRER 4
9 1104010-LSN100| HOOK SEFEE T ]
12 {907414-060016] BOLT 2R 2
13 {907414-050016] BOLT, WITH WASHER e 3
14 |900503-LSN100f NUT, SPRING + 7 4
15 |601050-LSN100f FENDER, FRONT 2 i ik ¥ 1
16 {905012-LSN100| BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD|#z # 2
17 |601020-LSN100 COVER, TOP 1R IR 1
18 {906020-L.SN100 RIVET B K Tl 2
19 {701020-LSN100 STAY, FENDER 1 R 1% 4 48 % B I
20 {905789-060012] BOLT, FLANGE 8 Z
21 1901380-050018) SCREW, BINDING 87 ¥ L2
22 90b2877050000f NUT. SFLF-LOCKING 2 Bt o i

-

e e

|




F1G.20 REAR FENDER

":E(f‘ PART NO. DESCRIPTION &% & Q'TY
1 {301003-LSN106{ DAMPER WK 5
2 |601030-LSN100| REAR FENDER COMP. IAREYR. 1
3 1703090-LSN100| STAY, FENDER | 7R R 1
4 |703091-LSN100| STAY, VFENDER 2 TR R ]

5 |703092-LSN100| GROMMET W% e 2
6 |905789-080012 | BOLT, FLANGE 78 4
7 |907417-060016 | BOLT, WiTH WASHER g% 3
i
‘ !
ey .




FIG. 21 REAR ARM

?‘g: PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
1 [202000-LSN100! REAR ARM COMP. FiE A 1
2 [202010-LSN100f AXLE.,WHEEL W 1
3 |202011-LSN100Y WASHER, PLATE W 6 4 1
4 [105011-LSN100f BOOT, RUBBER By 4/ 1
5 |105012-LSN100 CLAMP, HOSE +®| 1
6 |906187-100000{ NUT, SELF-LOCKING ¥ 8 3
7 }701030-LSN100 COVER FRREHE 1
8 1905789-080014 BdLT, FLANGE 7% 4
; ‘ E
; S —




FIG.22 DRIVE SHAFT
]‘:‘g' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % B Q'TY

1 |3GB-46151-00] HOUSING, DRIVE SHAFT FeHhEdk 1
2 }105201-LSN100 | BREATHER AR 1
3 |105202-LSN100 | HOSE (L1200} W% 1
4 105003-LSN100 | COUPLING, GEAR LB ]
s 190340-14132 | PLUG, STRAIGHT SCREW s 1
6 [214-11198-01 | GASKET wRr i
7 [3GB-46120-00| PLUG, OIL LEVEL YL R 1
8 [93210-14104 | O-RING 0P} 1
9 |3GB-46120-00} DRIVE PINION COMP. EHHAH 1
10 [90560-23355 | SPACER HE 1
11 {93210-43713 | O-RING o MME 1
12 193102-17271 | OIL SEAL 2 |
13 |93306-30306 | BEARING (B6303) i & I
14 {90179-55464 | NUT KRB 1
15 |105001-LSN100l REAR AXLE Ik 1
16 193306-07801 | BEARING s 7K 1
17 193102-28022 | OIL SEAL W 1
18 |105008-LSN100 O-RING oMM |
19 195817-06016 | BOLT, FLANGE R ]
20 1105002-LSN100 SHAFT, DRIVE [} 4 i

~ 21 }105009-LSN10Q CROSS JOINT COMP ek L '

T 90101-08461 . BOLT { 7 4

23 {92907-08100 | WASHER, SPRING | W 1

D4 [105010-LSN100| RING, GEAR 7 LA A b ) O A L




FI1G. 23 REAR SUSPENSION

"‘:(S)‘.{' '\‘g PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
I |503020-LSN100 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. REAR | J ik & 4 # I
2A 5 |503021-LSN100 BUSH, REAR SHOCK ABSORBER | i % % 2
3 |905789-101048 BOLT, FLANGE o 8 2
4 |906186-101000| NUT, SELF-LOCKING i 1 2




FIG. 24 STEERING

ASSY.| REF.| b\ gt NO. DESCRIPTION % B QTY

NO. | NO.

24A 1 ]402000-L.SN100] COLUMN, STEERING 2 RD 1
2 402005-LSN100| PLUG, TAPER # % 1
3 |401020-LSN100| HOLDER, HANDLE UNDER + & 1
4 |401010-LSN100| HOLDER, HANDLE ¥ T 2
S 1903789-08055 | BOLT. FLANGE g 4
6 [402010-LSN100| PLANE BEARING, STEERING | 4 i # &+ 2
7 1402011-LSN100| OIL SEAL ¥R 2
8 |402001-LSN100] BRACKET, STEERING LOEER | &% ¥ 1
9  [905782-LSN100| BOLT 2 2
10 {402002-LSN100| WASHER, LOCK 1 A EERIR W 1
11 |402003-LSN100| COLLAR J 1R s # 2
12 {9084801-101601] WASHER, PLATE AoaE !
13 |906187-101000 | NUT,SELF-LOCKING 32 R i
14 1909100-020020 | PIN, COTTER H 1 i
15 [403000-LSN100| TIE ROD ASSY. 5B RLFF R 2




FIG. 25 FRONT SUSPENSION. WHEEL
ASSY. |REF.| p,\pT NO. DESCRIPTION % ® | QTY
NO. {NO.
i 1203000-LSN100] FRONT LOWER ARM COMP. #5412 R 1
2-A 15 | 203001-LsN100| BUSH 1 ELHE 2
3 |905782-121065 | BOLT ] % 2
4 |906187-121000| NUT, SELF-LOCKING 2 5 2
5 1503010-LSN100| SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY il U TR 2
BB 1 6 |503011-LSN100| COLLAR, DISTANCE B E 2
7 |905789-01040 | BOLT, FLANGE “p 2
8 |906187-101000 | NUT, SELF-LOCKING 8 2
9 |905789-121043 | BOLT, FLANGE Ry 2
10 |906187-121000 | NUT, SELE-LOCKING 9 13 2
11 |408200-LSN100| STEERING KNUCKLE ASSY (RIGHT)| % # Mz 4l i 1
12 |408100-LSN100| STEERING KNUCKLE ASSY (LEFT) |fffi st el i |
13 |903130-101104 | BOLT 8% 2
14 |906181-101000 | NUT, CASTLE F R 2
15 |909100-020020| PIN, COTTER FN® 2
! 4 - 1 S




FIG.26 FUEL TANK

"ng‘_(' ';‘g: PART NO. DESCRIPTION % W QTY
1 {603000-LSN100| FUEL TANK COMP. R 1
2 [603010-LSN100| CAP ASSY A a 1

26.a | 3 |603011-LSN100| HOSE (L340) ERE 1
10 {603020-LSN100| FUEL COCK ASSY 1P 1
11 |{9074103-060016 SCREW Nagi 2
4 |603005-LSN100} FROMMET MABAMRBEE 2
5 |603004-LSN100; COLLAR % 1
6 1603003-LSN100} COLLAR i TR 2
7 |907415-060030 | BOLT "B 2
8 |603006-LSN100| GROMMET MEARHNE 1
9 [905287-063002 | WASHER, PLATE ¥t I
12 {603007-LSN100| HOSE (L145) W E 1
13 {603008-LSN100| CLIP +H 2
14 |603002-LSN100| DAMPER, LOCATING 1 AW I
15 {603001-LSN100] DAMPER o 5 i K 1 2

[ 8]




FIG. 27 SEAT

REF.
NO.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY

604000-L.SN100

SINGLE SEAT ASSY

B




FIG. 28 FRONT WHEEL
‘;(5)‘ ';‘:)F PART NO. DESCRIPTION % #® Q'TY
1 501030-LSN100 | HUB, FRONT R R R 2
2 1 501031-LSN10O| .BOLT YHRER 4
3| 501032-LSN100 | SPACER, BEARING B% 2
4 | 501033-LSN100 | BEARING (B6003) i & 4
5 501034-LSN100 | OIL SEAL g 2
8 | 501035-LSN100! RING | W 2
11 | 501036-LSN100 | COLLAR H® 2
12| 906181-202000 | NUT, CASTLE I AT B 2
6 | 4101 11-LSN100| WHEEL COMP. Hie ) 2
7 1 906177-080000 | NUT, FLANGE LS 8
9 | 410900-LSN100 | TIRE FRONT (19 x 7-8) i 4 4h I& 2
10 | 410901-LSN100 | VALVE, RIM LAl 2
13 ] 909100-350040 | PIN, COTTER I8 2
14 {501041-LSN100 | PLATE, BRAKE SHOE AT B R /1
15 | 501042-LSN100 | BRAKE SHOE SET &I B B B 4
16 | $01043-LSN100 | SPRING, TENSION M % 4
17 | 501044-1.SN100 | CAMSHAFT ¢h 48 G 2
18 | 501045-LSN100 | LEVER, CAMSHAFT | 1 ¥ 2
19 | 903782-060030 | BOLT % B 2
20 1 906170-06000 | NUT o853 2
210 S01046-LSN100 | PLATE, INDICATOR E AL IR 2
D SntoaF CANIO0 T Ll SEAL Colp ;
;
!




\

=

//’/

v
i

//3
&

F1G. 29 REAR WHEEL

S02030-LSNIOD:

ASSY.| REF. , . ! R
‘:‘(S)‘. No. | PARTNO. DESCRIPTION 4% B Q'TY
R 1| 502040-LSN100] COLLAR. WHEEL &R 2
AL | soarasniool BOLT 9 5% 12
3 {410201-LSN100} REAR WHEEL COMP. iR 2
4 | 906177-080000| NUT. FLANGE 52 B} (2
5 1420900-LSN100! TIRE (18 X 9.50-8) Fiie b e 2
6 | 410901-LSNI00] VALVE, RIM S 2
F 7 1204001-LSN100{ HUB.REAR FfEt 1
8 | 204016-LSN100} SPACER, BEARING i £ !
9 1204005-L.SN100; BEARING i & 2
10 | 204006-1.SN100} OIL SEAL i B .
11 ] 204007-LSN100| OIL SEAL & 1
12 | 204008-LSN100] NUT, AXLE W bl
29-B | y3 |204013-LSNI00| CAMSHAFT o 4 o
14 |204002-LSN100] LEVER, CAMSHAFT i a4 |
15 |204009-LSN100} HOOK, SPRING % ]
16 | 905782-060030| BOLT 8Z # !
17 1906170-06000 | NUT 7 B
D18 | 204011-LSNIO0| PLATE. INDICATOR i '
} 21 5204014-LSN100 PIN, PIVOT oD | |
‘ Coan ;2()4()!5-1_,SN100 BOLT. SFRRATION v 3
i P32 “7040024.&\11003 SPRING TENSION Il BRI A L A ’ |
B 2040054 SNIO0 BRAKE SHOF % Twame '
T 0 0s00SNIon, SPRING. 2 SSi- W :
| ! 21 DRUM HRAKE e i




FIG.29 REAR WHEEL
]

ASSY.[ REE iy No. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY
NO. | NO. .
0.0 24 1105005-LSN100]  BOSS KRRk B !

27 1105009-LSN100|  O-RING oMM 3
L 25 1402032L8N100]  WASHER KRR 2
L 26 |906170-080000| NUT o b} 2
L 28 | 103006-LSNIO| NUT 4 {445 b} 1

29 | 105007-LSNIOO] NUT iR B )
| 30 |302031-LSN100] COVERI L !
{31 |907403-060012| SCREW. PAN HEAD A& ¥ ET 3
. 33 [906181-140200] NUT. CASTLE 1 4R b 2
iL 34 1909100-330040| PIN, COTTER T4 2
|

|

3

: !

j I

, ' i

; ; e |
. j | R N ;
i i ! i i i
i I . 1 i |




FIG. 30 STEERING HANDLE. CABLE
ASSY.| REF. | pypT NO. DESCRIPTION % W QTY

NO. | NO.
1 1401000-LSN100 | HANDLEBAR TR 1
2 |401001-LSNI00 | GRIP FiE B 2
3 1601010-LSNI00 | PROTECTOR. HANDLEBAR | F 4854 % i & !
4 |405010-LSN100 { CABLE, THROTTLE i M1k i
S |405030-LSN100 | CABLE, BRAKE F R £ 1
6 |405031-LSNI00 | NUT. ADIUSTING SRV £ 3 ei 1

30-A 1 5 1405032-LSNI00 | SPRING. COMPRESSION 4 !
§  |405033-LSNICO | PIN 2% !
10 1405201-L.SNI00 | .CAP, GEAR B 88 1
11 |405202-LSNI00 | BODY, THROTTLE itk 283 i
12 |405203-LSN100 | .LEVER, THROTTLE i F b L
13 |405204-LSNI00 | ARM. THROTTLE 1# & 1
14 1405205-LSN100 | .GASKET EE B 1
15 |405206-L.SN100 | SPRING, TORSION i fr o8 % 1
16 [908480-122002 | WASHER. PLATE % 2
17 1905789-080012 | BOLT, FLANGE % 1

30-B 1 g |908180-040010 | SCREW. PAN HEAD 4 i
19 [903782-050016 | BOLT Wiy 1
20 |906170-050000 | NUT A ¥R !
21 {403207-LSNI00 | LEVER 2 ¥t 1
22 [405208-LSN10G | BOLT L 3
23 @OM 70-060600 1 NUT 4 ) B
24 %4052:)9-15:;: GO HOING L AR ‘ R
25 2405210-1,‘5m<)c COLLAR l bz




B/Qigm___zs_j'_ z

e N

FIG. 30 STEERING HANDLE. CABLE

ASSY.l REF. | paRT NO. DESCRIPTION % K L QTy
NO. NO.
30-B 26 |905787-060016 | BOLT. FLANGE o B !
27 |405020-LSN100 | CABLE. BRAKE nin A £k BOR 2
28 1405021-LSN100 | SPRING, COMPRESSION A Bk 2
30-C 29 |405211-LSN100 | BOLT IR VTR B 2
30 [405212-LSNI00 | NUT i 4 95 B 2




FIG. 31

STAND. FOOTREST

ASSY.

REF.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION % ® QT
NO. | NO. :
1 | 703001-LSNIO0 | COVER. FOOTREST BowE R E 2
2 | 703010-LSNI100 FOOTREST | ¥ e 1
3 | 703020-LSNI00 FOOTREST 2 L 1
4 | 905789-121025 BOLT, FLANGE Z R 4
5 | 440203-LSNIOO PEDAL, BRAKE bR F A 1
¢ | 704001-LSNI0O SPRING, TENSION 3% 1
7 | 440100-LSN100 ROD, BRAKE % B 47 '
. 11 | 440104-LSNI0OO NUT, ADJUSTING VA1 4R 8
A 12 | 440105-LSN100 SPRING, COMPRESSION %
13 | 440106-LSN100 PIN # !
3 | 440101-LSN100 | PIN, CLEVIS Bl !
o | 440102-LSNL0O WASHER i !
10 | 440103-LSN100 PIN, COTTER H O 1

IS




FIG. 32 GUARD

‘;F;)F' PART NO. DESCRIPTION P QTY
1 1701010-LSN100 BAR.CARRY FRONT B TR I 4T t
2 [905789-081012| BOLT.FLANGE 2R 4
]
i
. I A -
! i '
= 1 j




FIG.33 HEADLIGHT
ASSY.| REF-| - pipt NoO. DESCRIPTION % QTY
NO. | NoO.
I |306011-LSN100 LENS. HEADLIGHT 1T % 2
33-A | 2 [306012-LSN100 BODY, HEADLIGHT AT ¥ 2
3 |306015-LSN100 SOCKET. HEADLIGHT i 2
4 [905789-060016] BOLT, WITH WASHER g7 4
5 |306014-LSN100 HEADLIGHT BULB R 2




FIG. 3¢ HANDLE SWITCH. LEVER

Mo i’g PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
2 | 405101-LSNI100] HOLDER, LEVER 1 il 18 !
3 | 405102-LSNIO0 LEVER | F i i
4 | 405103-LSN100| LEVER. LOCK + F 1
5 | 405104-LSNIO0 .BOLT 1 i
: 6 | 405105-LSNI00] FRONT STOP SWITCH ASSY | M4 {E S ma 4l 1
7 | 905787-060020] SCREW, PAN HEAD 8247 1
8 | 906187-060000{ NUT. U 82 Bt !
AN 1 405106-LSNLO0| SPRING. RETURN % !
10 | 405107-LSNI0QL PIN, LOCK 1 & T ]
11 | 405108-LSN100| RING, SNAP +m@ ]
12 | 405109-LSN100| :BOLT BHHEg ]
13 | 405110-LSN100] NUT G R 1
14 | 305000-LSN100] SWITCH, HANDLE 2 H XM R I




FIG. 35 ELECTRICAL 1
A:(S)‘- : f:g: PART NO. DESCRIPTION % | QTY
I 1303010-LSN100 C.D.I UNIT ASSY oM kRE 1
2 {303030-LSNI00 IGNITION COIL ASSY AREE i
3 |907407-060016| SCREW, HEXAGON 8% €7 2
4 |303031-LSN100| PLUG CAP ASSY KiE#E® i
5 1308000-LSN100f STOP SWITCH MAHX 1
6 1308001-LSN1000 GASKET 8 !
7 |303020-LSN100l RECTIFIER&REGULATOR ASSY | 4 ik W 15 3% 1
8  |907407-06001s| SCREW, PAN HEAD HER 1
9 1303040-LSN100 STARTER RELAY ASSY SEE: TR 1
10 {906170-060000{ NUT 21 1
11 1909300-060000] WASHER, SPRING % !
12 {303050-LSN100{ RELAY ASSU o)W 4E 2% 1
13 1301000-LSN100| BATTERY ASSY B 1
35-A | 14 [301002-LSN100 HOSE (1.450) WA 1
15 |301004-LSN100l WIRE, PLUS LEAD Mg 1
16 {301003-LSN100l BAND, BATTERY AL FL A i
17 |301005-LSN1000 SEAT, BATTERY ME Rk 3
20 [302005-LSN100] PILOT LIGHT ASSY LPET W 1
21 |302006-LSN100 .BULB (14V-1.7W) 5T 18 I
22 |302011-LSN100 CLAMP, HOSE LA 2
23 {302012-LSN10Q CLAMP BMAFLW O 4
24 [302013-LSN100| BAND, SWITCH CORD DAL I Lo
| 25 1304010-LSN100 MAIN SWITCH ASSY % - o
I 26 |304011LSNIOY  CAP.KEY T I




FIG.36 ELECTRICAL 2

:’g- PART NO. DESCRIPTION % % Q'TY
1 |602030-LSN100{ REAR REFLECTOR ASSY HRXR I
2 1905187-060000] NUT 2 i 1
3 {602010-LSN100| REFLLECTOR, FRONT 1| AR Y& 2
4 |602020-LSN100| REFLECTOR, REAR FiRXhR 2




FIG. 37 EXHAUST MUFFLER

ASSY.

REF.

No. | No. PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
1 14711-SPR-00{ MUFFLER 1 i PTG SR 7Y 1
2 14752-SPR-00| PIPE, OUTLET BEBAE 1
- 3 | 98507-06010 | SCREW, PAN HEAD 82§ i
o 4 | 92907-06600 | WASHER, PLATE a8 h 1
5 90101-06576 | BOLT 828 !
6 1 92907-06600 | WASHER, PLATE s I
7 14613-SPR-0n | GASKET, EXHUST PIPE i 7 I
8 | 95707-06500 | NUT, FLANGE i b 2
9 | 95817-08016 | BOLT, FLANGE 2 % 2
7P 10 | 90201-08326 | WASHER, PLATE E:) 2

R S




F1G. 38 REAR LAMP

‘\‘g' PART NO. DESCRIPTION CA QTY
1 1307000-LSN100] REAR LAMP ASSY 14T 4 1
2 |307001-LSN100; NUT 97 H 3

[ T




i %? |
| !
L ’__JL\ Q/\ RS
N .,\\\
N
&
O

FIG. 39 WIRE HARNESS

';'E)F' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & QTY
| |302010-LSN1000 WIRE HARNESS Elgg i
2 {301010-LSN100| FUSE HOLDER ASSY AR PHG 1
3 {301011-LSN100| .FUSE(5A) R0 % 1
|
i s










